
Saturday 7 September 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 145
Members: 143

Visitors: 2
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 7/09/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Terry Jones [14735]Winner 40.00
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner 40.00
Vas Schejnin [01762]Winner 40.00

Hole in One Trophies
NameAward
John McGuiggan [01114]2nd hole in one - 18 Balls

Eagle Badge Winner Trophies
NameAward
Ryan Iredale [26769]!2th Hole

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
David Banwell [01435]A Grade Scratch - 73 30.00
Brenton Walters [30684]B Grade Scratch - 79 30.00
John Critcher [15847]C Grade Scratch - 88 30.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Winner 85.0011 65 / 76 {–5}
Ben Reddie [31258]Runner-up 50.006 66 / 72 {–4}
Clarrie Raymer [15515]3rd Place 30.008 68 / 76 {–2}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ian Watson [18223]Winner 85.0018 64 / 82 {–6}
John Eccleston [28082]Runner-up 50.0018 65 / 83 {–5}
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B Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Mark Davis [00599]3rd Place 30.0013 65 / 78 {–5}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dean Davis [13325]Winner 85.0022 63 / 85 {–7}
Ron Daley [07769]Runner-up 50.0039 65 / 104 {–5}
Bill Drayton [28289]3rd Place 30.0020 66 / 86 {–4}

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
John McGuiggan [01114]NTP 2 4
Laurie Whiddon [04101]NTP 10 4
Michael Wilkinson [04394]NTP 13 4
Timothy Gallagher [03535]NTP 15 4
Clarrie Raymer [15515]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Mark Davis [00599]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Dean Davis [13325]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Greg Stephenson [08668]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Murray Cowling [16904]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Dean Davis [13325]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Dean Davis [13325] 22 63 / 85 {–7} 1
2 Ian Watson [18223] 18 64 / 82 {–6} 1
3 John Eccleston [28082] 18 65 / 83 {–5} 1
4 Ron Daley [07769] 39 65 / 104 {–5} 1
5 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 65 / 76 {–5} 1
6 Mark Davis [00599] 13 65 / 78 {–5} 1
7 Bill Drayton [28289] 20 66 / 86 {–4} 1
8 Brenton Walters [30684] 13 66 / 79 {–4} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

9 Ben Reddie [31258] 6 66 / 72 {–4} 1
10 Donald Edwards [05280] 31 67 / 98 {–3} 1
11 John Critcher [15847] 20 68 / 88 {–2} 1
12 Arthur Smith [02451] 17 68 / 85 {–2} 1
13 Leonard Marlow [07036] 26 68 / 94 {–2} 1
14 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 68 / 76 {–2} 1
15 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 12 68 / 80 {–2} 1
16 Tom Moore [08940] 18 69 / 87 {–1} 1
17 Luke Gorecki [01433] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
18 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
19 Richard Gardner [04637] 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
20 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
21 David Banwell [01435] 4 69 / 73 {–1} 1
22 Adam Farmilo [14314] 25 69 / 94 {–1} 1
23 Barry Stevenson [14711] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
24 Frank Arena [07569] 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
25 John Ford [05755] 14 70 / 84 {E} 1
26 Ian Brown [04959] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
27 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
28 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
29 Robert Adams [08455] 14 70 / 84 {E} 1
30 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
31 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
32 Ken Rayner [00023] 31 71 / 102 {+1} 1
33 Ryan Iredale [26769] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
34 Donald Waples [00301] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
35 Wayne Thorson [02173] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
36 Murray Cowling [16904] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
37 John McGuiggan [01114] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
38 Dale Reid [28817] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

39 Adrian Hogan [16301] 24 72 / 96 {+2} 1
40 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
41 Malcolm Holland [01093] 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
42 Dylan Matheson [02907] 11 72 / 83 {+2} 1
43 Richard McNeil [26663] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
44 David Skelton [30994] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
45 Michael Sinclair [04822] 30 72 / 102 {+2} 1
46 Phillip Beech [03748] 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
47 Jason Cook [14788] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
48 Matt Ryan [26459] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1


